
Homeland Marketing
Grant Moffett - 858-449-8566
grant.moffett1@gmail.com
Alabama, Georgia, Kentucky,  
Mississippi, Tennessee 

Jay Crymes - 704-968-7593
jaycrymes@aol.com
North Carolina, South Carolina

Public Safety Outfitters
Chad Henman - 734-347-6394
henmanchad@gmail.com
Illinois, Wisconsin

Mike Henman - 419-467-9954
mikepso2003@gmail.com
Indiana, Michigan, Ohio, W. Virginia

SALES COVERAGE

Dave Hedlund
508-344-2180
dhedlund1@tampabay.rr.com
Connecticut, New Hampshire,  
Maine, Massachusetts,  
Rhode Island, Vermont

Greybeard, LLC.
Danny Miles - 904-910-8795
dmilesjb1@gmail.com
S. Florida, S.E. Georgia

Danny Pearson – 352-258-8537
hellnback777@yahoo.com  
N. Florida

Byard & Co.
Brian Byard - 609-204-0666
brian@byardco.com
Delaware, Maryland, New Jersey, 
New York, Pennsylvania, 
Virginia, Washington D.C.

Steve Horseman
913-980-6671
steve.horseman@gharmor.com
Arkansas, Arizona, Colorado, Iowa, 
Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, New 
Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Utah

Emily Waddle
606-305-5430
ewaddle@gharmor.com
Alaska, California, N. Dakota, S. 
Dakota, Hawaii, Idaho, Nebraska, 
Nevada, Minnesota, Montana,  
Oregon, Washington, Wyoming

2024

Major Mathis
830-928-6517	  
mmathis@blackcompanytactical.com
Texas

13386 International Parkway, Unit 2 | Jacksonville, FL 32218 | Phone: 866-920-5940 | www.gharmor.com


